AlO

SET MENU

One Course
Two Courses
Three Courses

Available All Week 12 - 6pm (Except Saturday 12 - 4pm)

* STARTERS -

Spicy Sliced Beef OR Shichimi Chicken Bao Bun
Wonton Soup with Chicken and Vegetable Dumplings
Wasabi Torpedo Prawn
(Steamed or Fried) Duck or Chicken Dumplings

Garlic Harusame Pak Choi (v)

* MAIN COURSE -

SOUP NOODLES DISHES

(Udon or Ramen)
(Spicy) Tender Sliced Beef OR Chicken
Kimchi Seafood

DONBURI

(Comes with Rice or £1 pound extra for Fried Rice or Fried Noodles)
Beef Gyudon OR Chili Chicken with Roasted Peanuts
Grilled Chicken Thigh Classic Teriyaki
Breaded Chicken Katsu, Tofu Katsu OR Pumpkin Katsu Curry Sauce
Asian Chili Garlic Prawn

WOK NOODLES

(Udon or Soba)
Mixed Vegetables (v)
Chili Chicken Style
Spicy Beef

Hong Kong Style Prawn

* DESSERT -

Kato’s Special Dessert

{ATO

MENU

Front Street
Sunniside
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE16 5EE



« STARTERS *

Bao Bun

Spicy Beef

Shichimi Chicken or Prawn Katsu
Inari Tofu (v)

Miso Soup with dried seaweed and Tofu (v)

Wonton Soup with Chicken and Vegetable Dumplings

New Zealand Spicy Mussels in half shell

Chicken Wings with Chili Garlic OR Teriyaki OR Sriracha Sauce
Wasabi Torpedo Prawn

Spicy Edamame (v)

Breaded Pork Tonkatsu

 SIDE DISHES -

Japanese Dumplings (Steamed or Fried) 5pcs
Chicken Gyoza

Pork Gyoza

Duck Gyoza

Prawn Gyoza

Vegetable Gyoza (v)

Octopus Balls with Tuna Flakes
Giant Vegetable Spring Rolls (v) or Beef Spring Rolls
Pork BBQ OR Chicken BBQ OR Sweet Potato BBQ Skewers (V)

« SHARING PLATTERS -

Kato’s Grilled Platter
Pork BBQ Skewers, Chicken BBQ Skewers, Sweet Potato BBQ Skewers ()

Kato’s Spring Rolls Wrap Platter
Giant VVegetable Spring Rolls (v), Beef Spring Rolls

Japanese Dumplings Platter
Pork Gyoza, Chicken Gyoza, Vegetable Gyoza (v)

Kato’s Bao Bun Platter
Spicy Beef, Shichimi Chicken, Prawn Katsu

« CHEF’'S RECOMMENDATION -

Grilled Chicken Thigh Classic Teriyaki

Tender Sliced Beef Classic Teriyaki

Fried Tofu Classic Teriyaki (v)

Pan Fried (Spicy) Salmon Classic Teriyaki

(Spicy) Eel Classic Teriyaki

Grilled Chicken Thigh OR Pork Belly with Kato’s BBQ Sauce
Chicken Adobo

Pork Belly Adobo

Beef Gyudon

Chili Chicken with Roasted Peanuts

e RICE BOWL ¢ (top wWiTH TOBIKO)

Unagi Fried Rice

Seafood Fried Rice

Kimchi Chicken Fried Rice

Mixed Vegetable Fried Rice (v)

Steamed Rice

Egg Fried Rice

Breaded Chicken, Pork, Prawn, Tofu, pumpkin with Japanese Curry

£S5

258
£4.5
B
£
£5.5
£3
£S

5

£S5
ESES
£S5

£12.5

EORS

EOES

£12.5

£7.5
£8
£7
£8.5
£12.5
£7.5
£7.5
£8
£8
£7.5

£9.5

£9

£7
£6.5
E2RS
EASE5
£8.5

e WOK NOODLES ¢ (ubon or soBA)

Mixed Vegetables (v)
Chili Chicken Style
Spicy Beef

Hong Kong Style Prawn
Seafood Mixed

* LUNCH MENU -

(12pm to 2pm all week)

Donburi (Rice Bowl)
Classic Curry -Breaded Chicken, Pork, Prawn, Tofu (v) and Pumpkin (v)
Classic Teriyaki - Chicken or Salmon

Bento
(Comes with dumplings, soup and salad)

« MAIN COURSE -

Original Quarter Grilled Chicken

Comes with a distinctive basting sauce, marinated in vinegar, citrus juice
and lemongrass with steamed rice and pickled vegetables

Sweet and Sour Chicken Breast

Made by tender sliced chicken breast tossed it in a quick and easy
sweet and sour sauce paired with steamed Pak Choi and rice

Sirloin OR Ribeye Steak

Peppered and salted choice of beef meat, fried chips or green salad

in house sauce

Japanese Beef Curry

Savory and hearty mild curry with tender sliced beef comes with steamed
rice and vegetables

Asian Chili Garlic King Prawn
Garlicky, spicy and sweet all at once comes with steamed rice and Pak Choi

Korean Chili King Prawn
Stir fried King Prawns and vegetables in Korean style chili sauce comes
with steamed rice and tender stem broccoli

Miso Glazed Grilled Aubergine (v)
Grilled Aubergine topped with a miso dressing, steamed rice and Pak Choi

BENTO BOX
(Comes with steamed rice, sushi, sashimi, dumplings and miso soup)

Classic Katsu Curry

Breaded Chicken/Pork/Prawn/Tofu/Pumpkin (v)
Classic Teriyaki

Grilled Chicken/Salmon,/King Prawn

« KATO’S BANQUET SPECIAL -

£18 per person

Starter or Side Dishes, Sharing Platter, Mains
(£2 extra for Steak or Bento Box)

« KATO’S SOUP DISHES -

(RAMEN OR UDON) served with Pak choi and Free Range Egg

Kimchi Seafood
(Spicy) Tender Sliced Beef OR Chicken
Miso Base Steamed Vegetable (v) OR Chicken Dumplings

« DESSERT -

Kato’s Special Dessert
Special Dessert Of The Day

£5
£9.5
£10.5
£9.5
£11

£75

9.50

£ 11.5

£ 11.5

£13.5

£11.5

£12.5

£12.5

£10.5

£14.5

£11.5
£10.5
£9.5

£5



