

One Course £8.5
Two Courses £12.5
Three Courses £15

Available All Week 12 - 6pm (Except Saturday 12 - 4pm)

## • STARTERS •

Spicy Sliced Beef OR Shichimi Chicken Bao Bun

Wonton Soup with Chicken and Vegetable Dumplings

Wasabi Torpedo Prawn

(Steamed or Fried) Duck or Chicken Dumplings

Garlic Harusame Pak Choi (v)

## MAIN COURSE •

#### **SOUP NOODLES DISHES**

(Udon or Ramen)

(Spicy) Tender Sliced Beef OR Chicken

Kimchi Seafood

#### **DONBURI**

(Comes with Rice or £1 pound extra for Fried Rice or Fried Noodles)

Beef Gyudon OR Chili Chicken with Roasted Peanuts

Grilled Chicken Thigh Classic Teriyaki

Breaded Chicken Katsu, Tofu Katsu OR Pumpkin Katsu Curry Sauce

Asian Chili Garlic Prawn

#### **WOK NOODLES**

(Udon or Soba)

Mixed Vegetables (v)

Chili Chicken Style

**Spicy Beef** 

Hong Kong Style Prawn

#### DESSERT

**Kato's Special Dessert** 



# MENU

Front Street Sunniside Newcastle upon Tyne NE16 5EE

# • STARTERS •

• STARTERS •		• WOK NOODLES • (UDON OR SOBA)	
Bao Bun	£5	Mixed Vegetables (v)	£5
Spicy Beef		Chili Chicken Style	£9.5
Shichimi Chicken or Prawn Katsu Inari Tofu (v)		Spicy Beef	£10.5
Miso Soup with dried seaweed and Tofu (v)	£3.5	Hong Kong Style Prawn	£9.5
Wonton Soup with Chicken and Vegetable Dumplings	£4.5	Seafood Mixed	£11
New Zealand Spicy Mussels in half shell	£5	• LUNCH MENU •	
Chicken Wings with Chili Garlic OR Teriyaki OR Sriracha Sauce	£5		
Wasabi Torpedo Prawn	£5.5	(12pm to 2pm all week)	
Spicy Edamame (v)	£3	Donburi (Rice Bowl)	£ 7.5
Breaded Pork Tonkatsu	£5	Classic Curry -Breaded Chicken, Pork, Prawn, Tofu (v) and Pumpkin (v) Classic Teriyaki - Chicken or Salmon	
• SIDE DISHES •		Bento (Comes with dumplings, soup and salad)	9.50
Japanese Dumplings (Steamed or Fried) 5pcs Chicken Gyoza Pork Gyoza	£5	• MAIN COURSE •	
Duck Gyoza Prawn Gyoza		Original Quarter Grilled Chicken	£ 11.5
Vegetable Gyoza (v)		Comes with a distinctive basting sauce, marinated in vinegar, citrus juice and lemongrass with steamed rice and pickled vegetables	
Octopus Balls with Tuna Flakes	£5	Sweet and Sour Chicken Breast	£ 11.5
Giant Vegetable Spring Rolls (v) or Beef Spring Rolls	£5.5	Made by tender sliced chicken breast tossed it in a quick and easy	
Pork BBQ OR Chicken BBQ OR Sweet Potato BBQ Skewers (v)	£5	sweet and sour sauce paired with steamed Pak Choi and rice	
• SHARING PLATTERS •		Sirloin OR Ribeye Steak Peppered and salted choice of beef meat , fried chips or green salad in house sauce	£ 13.5
		Japanese Beef Curry	£11.5
Kato's Grilled Platter Pork BBQ Skewers, Chicken BBQ Skewers, Sweet Potato BBQ Skewers (v)	£12.5	Savory and hearty mild curry with tender sliced beef comes with steamed rice and vegetables	C10 E
Kato's Spring Rolls Wrap Platter Giant Vegetable Spring Rolls (v), Beef Spring Rolls	£9.5	Asian Chili Garlic King Prawn Garlicky, spicy and sweet all at once comes with steamed rice and Pak Choi	£12.5
<b>Japanese Dumplings Platter</b> Pork Gyoza, Chicken Gyoza, Vegetable Gyoza (v)	£9.5	Korean Chili King Prawn Stir fried King Prawns and vegetables in Korean style chili sauce comes	£12.5
Kato's Bao Bun Platter	£12.5	with steamed rice and tender stem broccoli  Miso Glazed Grilled Aubergine (v)	£10.5
Spicy Beef, Shichimi Chicken, Prawn Katsu		Grilled Aubergine topped with a miso dressing, steamed rice and Pak Choi  BENTO BOX	£14.5
CHEEK DECOMMENDATION		(Comes with steamed rice, sushi, sashimi, dumplings and miso soup)	
CHEF'S RECOMMENDATION •		Classic Katsu Curry Breaded Chicken/Pork/Prawn/Tofu/Pumpkin (v)	
Grilled Chicken Thigh Classic Teriyaki	£7.5	Classic Teriyaki Grilled Chicken/Salmon/King Prawn	
Tender Sliced Beef Classic Teriyaki	£8		
Fried Tofu Classic Teriyaki (v)	£7	<ul> <li>KATO'S BANQUET SPECIAL •</li> </ul>	
Pan Fried (Spicy) Salmon Classic Teriyaki (Spicy) Eel Classic Teriyaki	£8.5 £12.5		
Grilled Chicken Thigh OR Pork Belly with Kato's BBQ Sauce	£7.5	£18 per person	
Chicken Adobo	£7.5	Starter or Side Dishes, Sharing Platter, Mains (£2 extra for Steak or Bento Box)	
Pork Belly Adobo	£8	(L2 CATA TOT Steak of Bento Box)	
Beef Gyudon	£8	1/ ATOLO GOLID DIGUES	
Chili Chicken with Roasted Peanuts	£7.5	• KATO'S SOUP DISHES • (RAMEN OR UDON) served with Pak choi and Free Range Egg	
• RICE BOWL • (TOP WITH TOBIKO)		Kimchi Seafood	£11.5
Unagi Fried Rice	£9.5	(Spicy) Tender Sliced Beef OR Chicken	£10.5
Seafood Fried Rice	£9	Miso Base Steamed Vegetable (v) OR Chicken Dumplings	£9.5
Kimchi Chicken Fried Rice	£7		
Mixed Vegetable Fried Rice (v)	£6.5	• DESSERT •	
Steamed Rice	£2.5	Kato's Special Dessert	£5
Egg Fried Rice	£3.5	Special Dessert Of The Day	
Breaded Chicken, Pork, Prawn, Tofu, pumpkin with Japanese Curry	£8.5		